
Class # Date Notes

1 Tuesday, October 8 First Lead Guitar class at BMS!

2 Thursday, October 10

3 Tuesday, October 15

Thursday, October 17 No Class - Basalt Band Fall Concert

4 Tuesday, October 22

Thursday, October 24 No Class - Fall Break

5 Tuesday, October 29

6 Thursday, October 31

7 Tuesday, November 5

8 Thursday, November 7

9 Tuesday, November 12

10 Thursday, November 14

11 Tuesday, November 19

12 Thursday, November 21

November 26 & 28 No Class - Thanksgiving Break

13 Tuesday, December 3

14 Thursday, December 5

Tuesday, December 10 No Class - Basalt Band Winter Concert

15 Thursday, December 12

16 Tuesday, December 17

17 Thursday, December 19

December 24, 26, 31 and January 2 No Class - Winter Break

18 Tuesday, January 7

19 Thursday, January 9

20 Tuesday, January 14

Teacher:  Nick Lenio   nlenio@rfschools.com

Tuesdays and Thursdays - 4:30-5:15 PM for Advanced Class

Lead Guitar 2019-2020

Class Schedule

Basalt Middle School

Tuesdays and Thursdays  - 3:45-4:30 PM for Beginning Class



21 Thursday, January 16 Lead  Guitar Winter Concert at BMS

22 Tuesday, January 21

Thursday, January 23 No Class - Music Educators Conference

23 Tuesday, January 28

24 Thursday, January 30

25 Tuesday, February 4

26 Thursday, February 6

27 Tuesday, February 11

28 Thursday, February 13

29 Tuesday, February 18

30 Thursdsay, February 20

31 Tuesday, February 25

32 Thursday, February 27

March 3 & 5 No Class - BHS Spring Musical

33 Tuesday, March 10

34 Thursday, March 12

35 Tuesday, March 17

March 19, 24, & 26 No Class - Spring Break

36 Tuesday, March 31

37 Thursday, April 2

38 Tuesday, April 7

39 Thursday, April 9

40 Tuesday, April 14

LEAD GUITAR 

SHOWCASE

Thursday, April 16 Performance in Harris Concert Hall:  Student Call 

time - 5pm; Concert - 6:30pm


